
32. International Competition 2009

Wigan, 06.-07.11.2009

Age Group

Juniors
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

74kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Greg Crompton Aspull-UK
1:20

02
1:58

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Rostislav Legenzov Bradford WC
GS 13:0

41 LL
GS 13:0

43
 2  8  0  2  4  4  26 1

3 Jonothan Parry Aspull-UK
LL

VT 8:0

51
1:29

02
 1  5  1  0  1  2  8 2
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